Fulterer
Last Updated: 07/02/10
Section B
-1: Fulterer
Section B-1: Fulterer
Maverick Hardware
2
Fulterer Slides
Fulterer
FUL5000 – Full Extension Ball Bearing Drawer Slide
Features
Side mount•
Width – 12.7mm (.5”)•
Load Capacity – up to 100 lbs•
Trigger	finger	release•
Screw hole access•
Specifications
Precision	ball	bearing	drawer	slide	for	medium	duty	applications	in	office	and	residential	furniture•
Drawer	profile	features	an	easy	to	operate	disconnect	finger	release	trigger•
System 32 compatible hole applications•
Drawer slide is non-handed and has a hold close detent•
Part # Size
FUL5000-06 6” (150mm)
FUL5000-08 8” (200mm)
FUL5000-10 10” (250mm)
FUL5000-12 12” (300mm)
FUL5000-14 14” (350mm)
FUL5000-16 16” (400mm)
FUL5000-18 18” (450mm)
FUL5000-20 20” (500mm)
FUL5000-22 22” (550mm)
FUL5000-24 24” (600mm)
FUL5000-26 26” (650mm)
FUL5000-28 28” (700mm)
Fulterer
FUL5000.OT – Full Extension Ball Bearing Drawer Slide with Over
Travel
Features
Side mount•
Width – 12.7mm (.5”)•
Load Capacity – up to 100 lbs•
Trigger	finger	release•
Screw hole access•
Specifications
Precision	ball	bearing	drawer	slide	for	medium	duty	applications	in	office	and	residential	•
furniture
With 25mm (.98mm) over travel•
Drawer	profile	features	an	easy	to	operate	disconnect	finger	release	trigger•
System 32 compatible hole applications•
Drawer slide is non-handed and has a hold close detent•
Part # Size
FUL5000OT-14 14” (350mm)
FUL5000OT-16 16” (400mm)
FUL5000OT-18 18” (450mm)
FUL5000OT-20 20” (500mm)
FUL5000OT-22 22” (550mm)
FUL5000OT-24 24” (600mm)
Se
ct
io
n

which pulls the drawer closed in the last part of the closing cycle.
Features
Side mount•
Load Capacity – up to 100 lbs•
Width – 12.7mm (.5”)•
Trigger	finger	release•
Screw hole access•
Specifications
Precision	ball	bearing	drawer	slide	for	medium	duty	applications	in	office	and	residential	furniture•
Drawer	profit	features	an	easy	to	operate	disconnect	finger	release	trigger	•
System 32 compatible hole locations•
Drawer slide is non-handed and has a hold close detent•
Steel ball bearings•
Material – slide: cold rolled steel•
Part # Length
FUL5000SC-10 10”
FUL5000SC-12 12”
FUL5000SC-14 14”
FUL5000SC-16 16”
FUL5000SC-18 18”
FUL5000SC-20 20”
FUL5000SC-22 22”
FUL5000SC-24 24”
FUL5000SC-26 26”
FUL5000SC-28 28”
Fulterer Slides
Section B
-1: Fulterer
Fulterer
FUL5000ECD – Full Extension Ball Bearing Drawer Slide with
Easy Close Device
The easy close absorbs the initial closing force via an air cylinder and then a torsion spring mechanism takes over and
completes the closing cycle.
Features
Side mount•
Width – 12.3mm (.48”)•
Load Capacity – up to 100 lbs •
Trigger	finger	release•
Screw hole access•
Specifications
Precision	ball	bearing	drawer	slide	for	medium	duty	applications	in	office	and	residential	furniture•
Drawer	profile	features	an	easy	to	operate	disconnect	finger	release	trigger•
System 32 compatible hole applications•
Drawer slide is non-handed•
Part # Size
FUL5000ECD-12 12” (300mm)
FUL5000ECD-14 14” (350mm)
FUL5000ECD-16 16” (400mm)
FUL5000ECD-18 18” (450mm)
FUL5000ECD-20 20” (500mm)
FUL5000ECD-22 22” (550mm)
FUL5000ECD-24 24” (600mm)
FUL5000ECD-26 26” (650mm)
FUL5000ECD-28 28” (700mm)
Maverick Hardware
4
Fulterer
FUL5755 – Progressive Action Full Extension Ball Bearing Drawer
Slide with Disconnect Drawer Rail
Features
Side mount•
Load Capacity – up to 150 lbs•
Steel ball bearings, disconnect drawer rail•
Specifications
Most	suitable	drawer	slide	for	office	furniture,	lateral	file	drawers,	store	fixtures,	and	large	kitchen	drawers•
Easy lift off drawer rail disconnect •
Hold close detent to prevent drawer from rolling or bouncing back•
Over extension of 32mm (1.25”) is standard•
Material – Cold rolled steel•
Notes
Note the compatible regular extension sister model is •
FR5707
Part # Length
FUL5755-12 12”
FUL5755-14 14”
FUL5755-16 16”
FUL5755-18 18”
FUL5755-20 20”
FUL5755-22 22”
FUL5755-24 24”
FUL5755-26 26”
FUL5755-28 28”
Fulterer
FUL5210 – Heavy Duty Full Extension Ball Bearing Drawer Slide
Features
Side mount•
Load Capacity – up to 200 lbs•
Steel ball bearings•
Side clearance 13.1mm (0.52”)•
Specifications
Precision	ball	bearing	drawer	slide	for	heavy	duty	applications	in	office	furniture,	architectural	millwork	and	intuitional						•
applications
Drawer	profile	features	an	easy	to	operate	disconnect	finger	release	trigger•
System 32 compatible hole locations•
Drawer slide is non-handed and has a hold close detent•
Material – Cold rolled steel•
Notes
A lighter version, FR5000.H with 130 lbs capacity is •
also available
Part # Length
FUL5210-14 14”
FUL5210-16 16”
FUL5210-18 18”
FUL5210-20 20”
FUL5210-22 22”
FUL5210-24 24”
FUL5210-26 26”
Fulterer Slides
Se
ct
io

Solid delrin rollers (Dupond delrin encased steel ball bearings)•
Specifications
No	deflection	in	fully	extended	position•
Quiet movement, even under the heaviest loads•
Horizontal and vertical adjustment•
Top slide for absolute lateral stability•
LGA tested according to DIN 4554 standard at 50,000 double cycles•
Backstop•
Material – steel, white powered coated•
Caution
DO NOT lubricate any part of the slide•
New installation dimensions•
FR777 bottom slide, 158mm minimum width•
FR777 top slide, 59mm minimum height•
Part # Length
FUL771-22-3/4 22 3/4”
FUL771-22-3/4-W/SOFT 22 3/4”
FUL777-16 16”
FUL777-18 18”
FUL777-20 20”
FUL777-22 22”
FUL777-24 24”
FUL777-26 26”
FUL777-28 28”
FUL777-30 30”
FUL777-32 32”
FUL777-34 34”
FUL777-36 36”
FUL777-38 38”
FUL777-40 40”
FUL777-44 44”
FUL777-EZ EZ Close
Maverick Hardware
6
Fulterer
FUL1505D – Double Multi Cassette Holder
Features
Side mount•
Length – 13.78” (350mm), 15.75” (400mm) and 17.72” (450mm)•
Load Capacity – up to 50 lbs•
Specifications
Will accommodate any DVD, cassette or tape•
A	unique	design	with	a	front	flipper	and	a	self-adjusting	back	stop	•
Drawer slides snap into place without any tools•
Full extension versions possible •
Material is made out powder coated cold rolled steel cassette tray, •
polystyrene
Part # Size
FUL1505-14D 14” 350mm
FUL1505-16D 16” 400mm
Fulterer
FUL1505T – Triple Multi Cassette Holder
Features
Side mount•
Length – 13.78” (350mm), 15.75” (400mm) and 17.72” (450mm)•
Load Capacity – up to 50 lbs•
Specifications
Will accommodate any DVD, cassette or tape•
A	unique	design	with	a	front	flipper	and	a	self-adjusting	back	stop	•
Drawer slides snap into place without any tools•
Full extension versions possible •
Material is made out of a powder coated cold rolled steel cassette tray, •
polystyrene
Part # Size
FUL1505-14T 14” 350mm
FUL1505-16T 16” 400mm
Fulterer Cassette Holders
Se
ct
io
n
B
-1
: F
ul
te
re
r Fulterer
FUL1505 – Single Multi Cassette Holder
Features
Side mount•
Length – 13.78” (350mm), 15.75” (400mm) and 17.72” (450mm)•
Load Capacity – up to 50 lbs•
Specifications
Will accommodate any DVD, cassette or tape•
A	unique	design	with	a	front	flipper	and	a	self-adjusting	back	stop	•
Drawer slides snap into place without any tools•
Full extension versions possible •
Material is made out powder coated cold rolled steel cassette tray, polystyrene•
Part # Size
FUL1505-14 14” 350mm
FUL1505-16 16” 400mm
FUL1505-16BULK 16” 400mm 100 sets per box
2610 Roosevelt Blvd, Eugene OR, 97402
(541) 688-1878
(800) 452-2612
 Fax 688-1993